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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
FORD
FORD
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GUTBROD
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

e not found or type unknown
N\

25183779
25183779
16510A73013
1651073013000
1150100550
1560087201
1560187103
1560187201
1560187203
1560187702
1560187706
5019426
5012577
93156662
91112084
09222335
1651073010
1651073012
1651073012000
1651073013
1651073013000
1651073002000
1651083010
1651083010000
1651073002
1651073001000
1651073001
1651073000000
1651073000
1651073010000
90915Y77J1
1560013051

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
KAGER
ASHIKA
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

UFI

P.B.R.
CHAMPION

0986452038
0986452038
100142
10W0000
150322
150322
2327000
BC1158
C170606
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